1/2" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS
104
Part No. Description Length
718S Chrome Extension 2”
718 Chrome Extension 5”
719 Chrome Extension 10”
715 Chrome Extension 15”
720 Chrome Extension 20”
718SW Chrome Wobble Extension 2”
718W Chrome Wobble Extension 5”
719W Chrome Wobble Extension 10”
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-12b    U.S. GGG-W-641E    ANSI B107.10M
Chrome Extensions
Part No. Description Length
718 Chrome Extension 5”
719 Chrome Extension 10”
715 Chrome Extension 15”
7183S
3 Pieces  Chrome Extension Set
Part No. Description Colour Length
P4-065T 65ft/lbs (90nm) Yellow 73⁄4”
P4-080T 80ft/lbs (110nm) Blue 73⁄4”
P4-100T 100ft/lbs (135nm) Grey 73⁄4”
P4-120T 120ft/lbs (160nm) White 73⁄4”
P4-140T 140ft/lbs (190nm) Aqua 73⁄4”
43505
5 Pieces  1⁄2” Drive Torque Limiting Extension Set
Part No. Description Length
718SW Chrome Wobble Extension 2”
718W Chrome Wobble Extension 5”
719W Chrome Wobble Extension 10”
12003S
3 Pieces  Wobble Extension Set
Part No. Description Length
709 Universal Joint 27⁄8”
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-12b    U.S. GGG-W-641E    ANSI B107.10M
Universal Joint
Part No. Hex Male Square Male Length
79300 7⁄16” 1⁄2” 21⁄8”
79303 7⁄16” 1⁄2” 3”
79305 7⁄16” 1⁄2” 5”
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-12b    U.S. GGG-W-641E    ANSI B107.10M
Hex Drive Extension